

	ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WEIGHT	NOTE NO.
A	1	MTC8606-030-00	HG ANCHOR, SECTOR WELDMENT	4	17.54 LBS	
	2	MT-382-36	5/8" X 36" GALV THREADED ROD	4	3.11 LBS	
	3	GWL-05	5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER	8	0.03 LBS	
	4	GN-05	5/8" GALV HEX NUT	8	0.08 LBS	
-	5	GWF-06	3/4" GALV FLAT WASHER	8	0.10 LBS	
	6	GWL-06	3/4" GALV LOCK WASHER	4	0.04 LBS	
	7	GN-06	3/4" GALV HEX NUT	4	0.15 LBS	
	8	9674-4	BOLT,EYE,3/4X6,STL,GALV	4	1.60 LBS	

